Football

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

6th
7th
8th
9th
10"
12"
13™"
14"
15th
16th
17"

FALL SEASON
PRACTICE SCHEDULE
***Subject to Change***

Time
2:50pm-3:30pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
8:00am-10:00am
3:00pm-4:45pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
3:00pm-4:45pm
8:00am-10:00am

Head Coach: Mr. Hanna

Email: channa@whufsd.com

Assistant Coach: Mr. Paul

Email:

mpaul@whufsd.com

Assistant Coach: Mr. O’Dwyer

Email:

jodwyer@whufsd.com

Location to Meet Coach

Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room
Outside Boys Locker Room

Outside Boys Locker Room

Come prepared to practice on the first day of tryouts.



Cross Country

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

6th
7th
8th
9th
12"
13th

FALL SEASON
PRACTICE SCHEDULE
***Subject to Change***

Time
3:00pm-4:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm
3:15pm-4:15pm
3:00pm-4:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm

Coach: Ms. Gould

Email: dgould@whufsd.com

Location to Meet Coach

Outside Gym
Outside Gym
Outside Gym
Outside Gym
Outside Gym
Outside Gym

Come prepared to practice on the first day of tryouts.



Cheerleading
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

6th
7th
8th
9th
12"
13"
14"

FALL SEASON
PRACTICE SCHEDULE
***Subject to Change***

Time
3:30pm-4:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm
3:30pm-4:45pm

Coach: Ms. Heyward

Email:

vhevyward@whufsd.com

Location to Meet Coach
Handball Court
Handball Court
Handball Court
Handball Court
Handball Court
Handball Court
Handball Court

Come prepared to practice on the first day of tryouts.



Boys Soccer
Sept. 6"
Sept. 7"
Sept. 8%
Sept. 9"
Sept. 12"
Sept. 13"

FALL SEASON
PRACTICE SCHEDULE
***Subject to Change***

Time
2:45pm-3:45pm
2:45pm-3:45pm
2:45pm-4:15pm
2:45pm-4:15pm
2:45pm-4:15pm
2:45pm-4:15pm

Coach: Mr. DeMarzo

Email: crdemarzo@aol.com

Location to Meet Coach

Soccer Practice Field
Soccer Practice Field
Soccer Practice Field
Soccer Practice Field
Soccer Practice Field

Soccer Practice Field

Come prepared to practice on the first day of tryouts.



Girls Soccer

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

6th
7th
8th
9th
12"
13th

FALL SEASON
PRACTICE SCHEDULE
***Subject to Change***

Time
3:30pm-5:00pm
3:30pm-5:00pm
3:30pm-5:00pm
3:30pm-5:00pm
3:30pm-5:00pm
3:30pm-5:00pm

Coach: Ms. Taglioni

Email: dtaglioni@whufsd.com

Location to Meet Coach

Courtyard
Courtyard
Courtyard
Courtyard
Courtyard
Courtyard

Come prepared to practice on the first day of tryouts.



