#### \*\*\*Subject to Change\*\*\*

<u>Football</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Location to Meet Coach</b>
Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>	2:50pm-3:30pm	<b>Outside Boys Locker Room</b>
Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	<b>Outside Boys Locker Room</b>
Sept. 8 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	<b>Outside Boys Locker Room</b>
Sept. 9 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	<b>Outside Boys Locker Room</b>
Sept. 10 <sup>th</sup>	8:00am-10:00am	Outside Boys Locker Room
Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	<b>Outside Boys Locker Room</b>
Sept. 13 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	<b>Outside Boys Locker Room</b>
Sept. 14 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	Outside Boys Locker Room
Sept. 15 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	Outside Boys Locker Room
Sept. 16 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:45pm	Outside Boys Locker Room
Sept. 17 <sup>th</sup>	8:00am-10:00am	Outside Boys Locker Room

Head Coach: Mr. Hanna

Email: channa@whufsd.com

Assistant Coach: Mr. Paul

Email: mpaul@whufsd.com

Assistant Coach: Mr. O'Dwyer

Email: jodwyer@whufsd.com

#### \*\*\*Subject to Change\*\*\*

<b>Cross Country</b>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Location to Meet Coach</b>
Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:00pm	Outside Gym
Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:00pm	Outside Gym
Sept. 8 <sup>th</sup>	3:15pm-4:15pm	Outside Gym
Sept. 9 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:00pm	Outside Gym
Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:00pm	Outside Gym
Sept. 13 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm-4:00pm	Outside Gym

Coach: Ms. Gould

Email: <a href="mailto:dgould@whufsd.com">dgould@whufsd.com</a>

### \*\*\*Subject to Change\*\*\*

<b>Cheerleading</b>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Location to Meet Coach</b>
Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court
Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court
Sept. 8 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court
Sept. 9 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court
Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court
Sept. 13 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court
Sept. 14 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-4:45pm	Handball Court

Coach: Ms. Heyward

Email: <a href="mailto:vheyward@whufsd.com">vheyward@whufsd.com</a>

### \*\*\*Subject to Change\*\*\*

<b>Boys Soccer</b>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Location to Meet Coach</b>
Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>	2:45pm-3:45pm	Soccer Practice Field
Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	2:45pm-3:45pm	Soccer Practice Field
Sept. 8 <sup>th</sup>	2:45pm-4:15pm	Soccer Practice Field
Sept. 9 <sup>th</sup>	2:45pm-4:15pm	Soccer Practice Field
Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	2:45pm-4:15pm	Soccer Practice Field
Sept. 13 <sup>th</sup>	2:45pm-4:15pm	Soccer Practice Field

Coach: Mr. DeMarzo

Email: crdemarzo@aol.com

### \*\*\*Subject to Change\*\*\*

Girls Soccer	<u>Time</u>	<b>Location to Meet Coach</b>
Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-5:00pm	Courtyard
Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-5:00pm	Courtyard
Sept. 8 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-5:00pm	Courtyard
Sept. 9 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-5:00pm	Courtyard
Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-5:00pm	Courtyard
Sept. 13 <sup>th</sup>	3:30pm-5:00pm	Courtyard

Coach: Ms. Taglioni

Email: dtaglioni@whufsd.com